

Tapender Singh vs State of HP and others

CWP No 6067 of 2023

25.04.2026 Present: Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Rahul Thakur, Deputy Advocate General for the respondents-State.

On the request of learned Deputy Advocate General, list for hearing on 30.05.2026.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 25, 2026
(narender)